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22 Giugno 2024
Stadio Zugni Tauro - Feltre

Sabato 22 giugno 2024

PROGRAMMA ORARIO

PATROCINIO

SPONSOR

COLLABORATORI

ritrovo 15:15 ritrovo

alto cadetti 16:20 60 ragazze

16:30 lungo cadette

60 ragazzi 16:50

17:15 1000 cadette

17:35 1000 ragazze

19:10 100 assol.

80 cadetti 18:50

lungo assol. 18:30 80 cadette

1000 ragazzi 18:15 alto assol.

1000 cadetti 17:55

100 assol. 19:50

20:30 400

400 20:50

21:10

21:15

21:20

21:25

21:35 1500

1500 21:50

MASCHILE ORARIO FEMMINILE

INFORMAZIONI


